
ESL 2 Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Corcoran 00:17:55.54 19

2 Lindsay 00:19:57.21 43

3 Strathmore 00:21:32.72 71

4 Granite Hills 00:22:40.69 96

5 Summit 00:24:23.61 121

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sierra Pacific 00:22:07.27 3

Woodlake 00:23:14.55 3

Farmersville 00:25:52.63 3
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ESL 2 Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Corcoran 00:17:55.54 7 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 38 Paul Quintanilla 00:15:45.29 1

2 2 39 Ahmed Ahmed 00:16:58.78 2

3 3 40 Eddy Ramirez 00:18:05.24 3

4 6 41 Jorge Huesca 00:18:56.25 5

5 9 42 Jose Mendez 00:19:52.17 8

6 26 74 Diego Villasenor 00:23:13.51 (24)

7 28 75 Gabriel Villasenor 00:23:21.03 (25)

2 Lindsay 00:19:57.21 8 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 80 Nicolas Velasco 00:18:21.74 4

2 8 79 Diego Vasquez 00:19:19.25 7

3 10 51 JC Jimenez 00:19:53.01 9

4 12 76 Carlos Nevarez 00:21:03.58 11

5 13 52 Hanibal Osorio-Martinez 00:21:08.50 12

6 17 53 Gabriel Jimenez 00:21:49.04 (16)

7 34 54 Rogelio Castillo 00:25:36.96 (27)

3 Strathmore 00:21:32.72 6 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 59 Emilio Valencia 00:20:25.03 10

2 14 62 Juan Fuentese 00:21:17.78 13

3 15 61 Issac Perez 00:21:47.53 14

4 16 60 Torres Valentine 00:21:47.55 15

5 20 64 Luis Gomez 00:22:25.76 19

6 24 65 Oswald Fernandez 00:23:04.96 (23)

4 Granite Hills 00:22:40.69 5 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 45 Jose Zavala 00:19:12.34 6

2 19 47 Zuriel Garcia 00:22:10.95 18

3 21 49 Robert Ortiz 00:22:44.47 20

4 23 48 Adam Sandoval 00:22:52.23 22

5 39 50 Brandon Pulido 00:26:23.47 30

5 Summit 00:24:23.61 5 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 66 Dylan Bear 00:22:07.33 17

2 22 82 Mathew Valencia 00:22:47.11 21

3 33 67 Marcus Paskwietz 00:25:12.90 26

4 35 68 Isaac Steele 00:25:37.95 28

5 38 69 Nick Rangel 00:26:12.78 29
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ESL 2 Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 38 Paul Quintanilla JR 00:15:45.29 Corcoran

2 2 39 Ahmed Ahmed SR 00:16:58.78 Corcoran

3 3 40 Eddy Ramirez JR 00:18:05.24 Corcoran

4 0 56 Kai Alexander JR 00:18:11.00 Sierra Pacific

5 4 80 Nicolas Velasco SO 00:18:21.74 Lindsay

6 5 41 Jorge Huesca SO 00:18:56.25 Corcoran

7 6 45 Jose Zavala SR 00:19:12.34 Granite Hills

8 7 79 Diego Vasquez SO 00:19:19.25 Lindsay

9 8 42 Jose Mendez SO 00:19:52.17 Corcoran

10 9 51 JC Jimenez JR 00:19:53.01 Lindsay

11 10 59 Emilio Valencia SO 00:20:25.03 Strathmore

12 11 76 Carlos Nevarez JR 00:21:03.58 Lindsay

13 12 52 Hanibal Osorio-Martinez K 00:21:08.50 Lindsay

14 13 62 Juan Fuentese SR 00:21:17.78 Strathmore

15 14 61 Issac Perez JR 00:21:47.53 Strathmore

16 15 60 Torres Valentine K 00:21:47.55 Strathmore

17 (16) 53 Gabriel Jimenez FR 00:21:49.04 Lindsay

18 17 66 Dylan Bear SR 00:22:07.33 Summit

19 18 47 Zuriel Garcia JR 00:22:10.95 Granite Hills

20 19 64 Luis Gomez SO 00:22:25.76 Strathmore

21 20 49 Robert Ortiz SO 00:22:44.47 Granite Hills

22 21 82 Mathew Valencia K 00:22:47.11 Summit

23 22 48 Adam Sandoval SR 00:22:52.23 Granite Hills

24 (23) 65 Oswald Fernandez JR 00:23:04.96 Strathmore

25 0 73 Alexis Campos Lopez JR 00:23:06.00 Woodlake

26 (24) 74 Diego Villasenor FR 00:23:13.51 Corcoran

27 0 72 Aaron Castaneda SO 00:23:13.94 Woodlake

28 (25) 75 Gabriel Villasenor FR 00:23:21.03 Corcoran

29 0 71 Emmanuel Cendejas JR 00:23:23.74 Woodlake

30 0 43 Miguel Diaz SR 00:23:49.81 Farmersville

31 0 58 Xavier Ochoa FR 00:24:01.52 Sierra Pacific

32 0 57 Loc Tran FR 00:24:09.31 Sierra Pacific

33 26 67 Marcus Paskwietz JR 00:25:12.90 Summit

34 (27) 54 Rogelio Castillo K 00:25:36.96 Lindsay

35 28 68 Isaac Steele JR 00:25:37.95 Summit

36 0 83 Logan Warren K 00:25:46.64 Farmersville

37 0 55 Diego Menchaca K 00:26:01.55 Lindsay

38 29 69 Nick Rangel JR 00:26:12.78 Summit

39 30 50 Brandon Pulido SR 00:26:23.47 Granite Hills

40 0 44 Adiel Rameriz FR 00:28:01.45 Farmersville
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